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FUTURE HEALTH PROFESSIONALS 2021-2022

2022 Barbara James Service Award

Bronze Level

Affiliate Charter Chapter Member
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Veal, Sydney
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Spurgeon, Katie
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Keelon, J.K.
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Willis, Anna
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Collett, Joseph
Alabama HOSA 10031 Allen Thornton CTC Johnson, Jonathan
Alabama HOSA 10165 Bob Jones High School Nguyen, Nini
Alabama HOSA 10037 Hamilton High School Vann, Abigail
Alabama HOSA 10037 Hamilton High School Miller, Allye
Alabama HOSA 10037 Hamilton High School Carter, Colton
Alabama HOSA 10037 Hamilton High School Pharr, Ellie
Alabama HOSA 10066 Hartselle High School Waynick, Maisie
Alabama HOSA 10066 Hartselle High School Routh, Davis
Alabama HOSA 10066 Hartselle High School Johnson, Jett
Alabama HOSA 10025 HOSA/Leeds High School Garrett, Madelina
Alabama HOSA 10176 Marshall Technical School Solis Gonzalez, Sandra Paola
Alabama HOSA 10176 Marshall Technical School Itzel Perez, Shadani




Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA

10074
10074
10074
10074
10074
10074
39071
39071
39357
39360
39472
39472
39472
39046
39013
39094
39094
39094
39094
39030
39140
39395

Russellville High School
Russellville High School
Russellville High School
Russellville High School
Russellville High School
Russellville High School
Buckeye Union HS
Buckeye Union HS
Casteel High School
CAVIT

Copper Canyon HS
Copper Canyon HS
Copper Canyon HS
Desert Vista High School
Douglas High School
Dysart High School
Dysart High School
Dysart High School
Dysart High School

EVIT MA Winstead AM
Paradise Valley High School - CREST
West - MEC NW MA 39395

Calvert, Jaiden
Smith, Gracie
Gann, Olivia
Malone, Brayden
Oliver, Anna Beth
Moore, Kara
Monge, Jazmin
Sears, Gabriella
Turner, Kadience
Vogel, Nova
Garcia, Eric
Farias, Mariano
Ornelas, Odette
Kim, Sarah

Soto, Grecia

Arevalo Mendoza, Alejandro

Torres, Briana
Pottle, Lindy
Trejo, Marisol
Ahmadian, Aaliyah
Desai, Krish

Miller, Mckenzie



Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arizona HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
Arkansas HOSA
California HOSA

39395
39395
39395
39337
39337
39341
39341
39341
39341
39341
39345
39345
39376
39376
39340
39340
39340
29170
29170
29170
29105
32361

West - MEC NW MA 39395
West - MEC NW MA 39395
West - MEC NW MA 39395

West-MEC NE MA 39337
West-MEC NE MA 39337
West-MEC NE MA 39341
West-MEC NE MA 39341
West-MEC NE MA 39341
West-MEC NE MA 39341
West-MEC NE MA 39341
West-MEC NE MA 39345
West-MEC NE MA 39345
West-MEC NE MA 39376
West-MEC NE MA 39376
West-Mec Ne PhT 39340
West-Mec Ne PhT 39340
West-Mec Ne PhT 39340
Fayetteville High School
Fayetteville High School
Fayetteville High School
Quitman High School
Coachella Valley HS

Maxwell, Khiya
Kirk, Tianna
Skoda, Natalie
Arreaza, Karen
Antonio Castillo, Kimberly
Gamez, Zuleny
Garcia, Lauren
Jimenez Guzman, Melanie
Sayegh, Leedia
Parra Cruz, Luis
Montoya, Edly
Abdullah, Dema
Ponce, Ricardo
Chen, Ada

Orozco, Rachelle
Waldron, Emily
Sandidge, Marie
Cate, Laura Abigail
Foster, Kennedy
Hancock, Rylie
Duncan, Jacey

Santos, Dana



California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA

32361
32361
32361
32361
32361
32361
32361
32017
32279
32279
32279
32279
32279
32279
32279
32382
32382
32125
32125
32180
32180
32973

Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS
Coachella Valley HS

CVHS - College and Career Advantage

Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School
Dinuba High School

Las Lomas High School

Las Lomas High School
Madera South High School
Madera South High School
Matilda Torres High School
Matilda Torres High School
Mission Vista High School

Acosta, Jocelin

Ibarra, Elizabeth
Avendano, Anthony
Topete, Lizeth

Andrade, Aylin
Centeno-Rodriguez, Fredy
Alvarez, Leslie

Hidde, Madelyn

JUAREZ, CITLALLI
HERNANDEZ, BRIAN
Bhangu, Mehakpreet
OROZCO, ARIELLE
SANCHEZ GARCIA, CRISTINA
CISNEROS, SAVANNAH

CAMACHO-GONZALEZ, NATHALI

Guo, Iris

Ramirez, Anieluz

Mejia, Isabella
Mendoza-Vasquez, Leslie
Gonzalez, Angelica
Molina, Gabriela

Song, JiIn



California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Florida HOSA

Florida HOSA

Florida HOSA

32411
32411
32178
32455
32339
32350
32350
32350
26181
26181
26181
26181
26181
26144
26144
26211
26211
26211
26211
15085
15085
15085

Mountain House High School
Mountain House High School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Sato Academy of Math & Science
Temescal Canyon HS

Valencia Medical Science Academy
Valencia Medical Science Academy
Valencia Medical Science Academy
Mountain Vista High School
Mountain Vista High School
Mountain Vista High School
Mountain Vista High School
Mountain Vista High School

Rock Canyon Biotech

Rock Canyon Biotech

Stargate School

Stargate School

Stargate School

Stargate School

American Heritage School
American Heritage School

American Heritage School

Sivasubramanian, Rithanya

Hassan, Syed
Yue, Grace
Roberts, Sydney
Vansuch, Brooke
Humbe, Neha
Guterman, Mia
Li, Naomi

Lewis, Isabella
Jones, Maya
Nair, Anika
Valente, Ava

Sun, Alice

Abraham, Christina

Rajesh, Shruthi
Riggin, Kurt
Masand, Rhea
Patel, Diya
Mehta, Ishita
Gohari, Ellaheh
Okpala, Amara
Aikens, Carly



Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA

15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15169
15169
15169
15169
15346
15346
15037
15394
15584
15470
15470

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School

American Heritage School Boca Delray
American Heritage School Boca Delray
American Heritage School Boca Delray
American Heritage School Boca Delray
Bell High School

Bell High School

Bonita Springs High School

Coral Reef High School

Cypress Bay High School

Deltona High School

Deltona High School

Canalejo, Jaimee
Wong, Lauren
Shen, Annabelle
Regueria, Susana
Toledo, Sofia
Hai, Sahir
Mehta, Akansha
Tako, Kobe
Lares, Savanah
Turner, Joshua
Perez, Rolando
Golawala, Baano
Patel, Sona
McDermott, Lexa
Lapidot, Lia

Lin, Sandra

Lin, Vicki
Augustine, Ava

Carcases, Sydney

Deshmukh, Chinmay

Carlisle, Alena

Degraff-Frias, Aaliyah



Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA

15978
15779
15118
15549
15549
15980
15188
15385
15385
15385
15385
15385
15385
15384
15384
15384
FL130
15926
95155
95155
95155
95155

MAST @ Homestead

Miami Springs Senior HS
Middleburg High School

Middleton Senior
Middleton Senior

High
High

Nova Southeastern University

NSU University Sc
Palm Harbor Univ
Palm Harbor Univ
Palm Harbor Univ
Palm Harbor Univ

Palm Harbor Univ

hool

. High School
. High School
. High School
. High School
. High School

Palm Harbor Univ. High School
Palm Harbor University High School
Palm Harbor University High School
Palm Harbor University High School
Pine View School

Wiregrass Ranch High School
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation

Alliance Academy for Innovation

Cardentey, Isabella
Acosta, Emily
Davis, Jimmy

Sakamuri, Trisha

Kasibhatla, Samarth

Atiguzzaman, Nabiha

Egozi, Eva
Rupkalvis, Faith
Moncrieff, Juia
Strayer, Christian
Knauff, Grace
Margaris, Sophia
Pan, Lily

Gray, Julia
Ibrahimovic, Ena
Daniels, Rae
Farah, Shanika
Duran, Alyssa
Prasad, Manasa

Prabakar, Sonya

Senthil Kumar, Shivani

Subbagari, Deeksha



Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA

95155
95155
95155
95155
95155
95155
95407
95407
95407
95407
95407
95407
95407
95407
95316
95261
95261
95261
95261
95261
95261
95261

Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Innovation Academy

Johns Creek HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Guttikonda, Anvita
Danganakal, Gauri
Patel, Risha
Abraham, Alina
Nattamai, Jaikanishka
Prabakar, Shreya
Kannan, Dharshini
Zhu, Hanna
Ramanan, Lakshana
Han, Jin

Lee, Chloe

Moram, Srinidhi
Panuganti, Joshua
Mutoopuri, Sathvik
Sawant, Malvika
Dhulipudi, Amrutha
Gandra, Vinoothna

Krothapalli, Pranati

Velayudam, Yashodhara

Wilson, Neha
Bhavsar, Aarushi

gopi, Madhav



Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Idaho HOSA
lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

lowa HOSA
lowa HOSA
lowa HOSA
lowa HOSA
Kentucky
Kentucky
Kentucky
Korea HOSA

95261
95261
95311
95311
95311
95311
95311
95058
95126
75116
20118
20121
20038
20007
80030
80030
80030
80030
13226
13242
13233
KA000

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

South Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
South Forsyth High School
Starr's Mill High School
Woodland High School-Cartersville
Canyon Ridge High School
Adlai E. Stevenson High School
Niles West High School
Wauconda High School
William Fremd High School
Murray High School

Murray High School

Murray High School

Murray High School

Marion C Moore School
McCracken County HOSA
Trailblazer Academy AM Chapter
Korea HOSA

Chakilam, Srihitha
Trehan, Damita
Madala, Nishita
Delwadia, Shree
Pendela, Swetha
Thadiparthi, Sirihansika
Chowdry, Parineetha
Lee, Dokyeong
Kilgo, Jaylee

Deville, Kyra

Haria, Trisha
Chaudhry , Menal
Chan, Ashley
Abdalla, Jana
Baumfalk, Abbe
Peterson, Abbie
Shannon, Brooke
Paschke, Hannah
Yusufjonov, Jaykhun
McManus, Brandon
Peyton, Sara

Shin, David



Korea HOSA
Louisiana HOSA
Maryland
Maryland
Massachusetts
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA

KA000
22002
14052
14052
24849
11045
11131
11013
34012
34012
34103
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158

Korea HOSA

Baton Rouge Magnet HS
Mt. Hebron High School
Mt. Hebron High School
Hopkinton High School
East Ridge High School
Osseo High School
Woodbury High School
Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience
Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience
Lafayette High School
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools

Chiang, Bin

Lin, Jason
Anne, Nidhi
Posa, Manushri
Khurana, Ishita
Chepuri, Sindhu
Millard, Katie
Ibrahim, Suha
Barber, Rodnita
Clower, Jordan
Kadiyala, Tejasvini
Martin, Abby
Morton, Tessa
Lett, Emma
Meyer, Alexeea
Dutel, Danika
Paddock, Attie
Skivers, Aliah
Eads, Sage
Grayson, Sararose
Cravens, Alexis

Heathman, Brailyn



Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Nebraska
Nevada

New lJersey
New Jersey
New lJersey
New lJersey
New Jersey

New lJersey

34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34158
34111
34111
34111
34115
34070
34170
34170
33014
70108
12099
12071
12091
12203
12208
12208

Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Lexington R-V Schools
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Liberty High School
Summit Technology Academy
Timberland High School
Van Horn High School

Van Horn High School
Millard West High School
Ed W. Clark High School
Bergen County Academies
Camden County Technical School
HCST - County Prep

JP Stevens

Livingston High School
Livingston High School

Sanders, Ryley
Spease, Alexis
Sanders, Brooklynn
Cenac, Mycha
Rimel, Olivia
Bradley, Anna
Hensley, Lauren
Zelidon, Jaden
Anand, Sanjana
Thomas, Emma
Price, Addi

Ganiyu, Oyin
Castillo, Nitzia
Alberti, Brianna
Schuette, Erin

Chu, Morgan
Ducut, Patrick
Haro-Moss, Vincent
Bystrowski, Renata
Balamurugan, Pravanvel
Ngai, Kristen

Ngai, Renee



New Jersey
New lJersey
New Mexico
New Mexico
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio HOSA
Ohio HOSA
Ohio HOSA
Ohio HOSA
Ohio HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA

12111
12102
79040
79027
42278
42217
40195
42309
42309
42309
42309
42309
42248
42271
42271
42271
69044
69128
69085
69118
69086
50017

Morris County School of Technology
Union County Acad. for Allied Health Sciences
Las Cruces High School

Organ Mountain High School

Cox Mill High School

J. H. Rose High School

Martin L. Nesbitt Discovery Academy
Southwest Guilford High School
Southwest Guilford High School
Southwest Guilford High School
Southwest Guilford High School
Southwest Guilford High School

The Early College At Guilford

Wake Early College High School
Wake Early College High School
Wake Early College High School
Avon High School

Lakota West-Butler Tech

Penta Career Center

William Mason Great Oaks

Xenia High School - Geee

Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek

Neelisetty, Laya
Maini, Zack
Salopek, Shaylie
Azure, Damian
Webb, Jadyn

Bacon, Sarah Blythe
McCrea, Sarah
Gonzalez, Joseline
Gullen- Hernandez, Jessica
Hijaz, Najah
Nguyen, Michelle
Ni, Nilin

Khanna, Ayush
Tanyi, Elvis

Mobley, Emily
Valluri, Tanya
Vallabhajoysula, Sahishnu
Karthikeyan, Ishanvi
Hayward, Alexis
Rao, Maya

Earp, Audrey

Veragiwala, Aanya



Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
PENN HOSA
PENN HOSA
PENN HOSA
South Carolina
South Carolina
South Dakota
South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee

Texas HOSA

50017
50149
50857
50845
50003
50003
50003
50194
18182
18269
18269
19151
19129
SD005
SD015
90165
90460
90324
90030
90164
90164
60717

Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek
Francis Tuttle Pre-Nursing Rockwell

Francis Tuttle Rockwell Foster

Moore Norman Technology Center Sweetman
Oklahoma School Of Science And Math
Oklahoma School Of Science And Math
Oklahoma School Of Science And Math

Western Technology Center Brashears
Delaware Co. Tech HS - Silver
Downingtown East High School
Downingtown East High School

Fort Dorchester High School

Nation Ford High School

Harrisburg High School

West Central HOSA

Beech High School

Jo Byrns High School

Lausanne Collegiate School

Trinity Christian Academy

Westview High School

Westview High School

A&M Consolidated High School 2124

McDonough, Mia
Brasher, Lexi

Sajid, Zainab
Ramsey, Charlotte
Jayasekar, Abhijitkumar
Mathew, Ashley
Justus, Johanna
Showers, Wade
Ramesh, Anna
Lobo, Rohit
Pakkerakari, Pradhi
Martin, Ariana
Singh, Sonya

Page, Alyssa
Larson, Alexa
Paligo, Ella

Frost, Kayla
Manga, Risha
Parks, Addyson
Davis, Taylor
Covington, Channing

Mendez, Robert



Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

61276
61276
61276
61276
61276
61276
61599
60557
60557
60557
60557
60557
60557
60557
60557
60557
61059
61826
61311
61682
60087
61279

Abilene High School 5020
Abilene High School 5020
Abilene High School 5020
Abilene High School 5020
Abilene High School 5020
Abilene High School 5020

College Station High School 2080

Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3195
Coppell High School 3204

Coppell High School 9th Grade Campus - 3132

DeBakey HSHP 2007
Elkins High School 2174

Frisco Emerson High School 3042
Frisco Heritage High School 3018

McMillion, Anna
Amaya, Alicia
Cauthen, Lily
Brown, Sarah
Hernandez, Destiny
Lopez, Leah
Kudumula, Divya
Challa, Akshadha
Talagadadeevi, Samyutha
Oruganti, Shrithan
Korrapolu, Varshitha
Yadav, Tisya
Diggikar, Poojitha
Agarwal, Ananya
Shine, Sana
Konatam, Shravya
Kancharla, Harika
Agarwal, Ashia
Perera, Naymetha
Ganesh, Saahas
Kavula, Sanjana

Saravanan, Niveditha



Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

61279
61279
60895
61465
60196
61305
61305
61750
61750
61750
61750
61750
61750
61750
61750
60759
60283
60286
60910
61770
61636
61586

Frisco Heritage High School 3018
Frisco Heritage High School 3018
Georgetown High School 1037
Harmony School of Excellence-Laredo 7089
Health Careers High School 1234
James Madison High School 1004
James Madison High School 1004
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
Kingwood High School 6759
Leander High School 1139

Mary Carroll High School 7086
Sandra Day O'Connor High School 1120
Seven Lakes High School 2187
Stony Point High School 1095

The Woodlands High School 6011

Thurvas Ratheesh, Kashvika
Joseph, Paul

Jones, Madelaine
Ontiveros, Allison
Jordan, Sara

Bel Hadjali, Mariem
Carrillo, Amistie
Livingston, Jadyn
McKinley, Halon
Smith, Nyiah
Machado, Samantha
Jones, Saniah
Ramirez, Jacqueline
Everest, Kristie
Brooks, Angel
Brubaker, Aidan
Bhasin, Ishika
Trevino, Jasmine
Garza, Helena
Kaboo, Aarush
Kohl, Hayden

Wei, Amy



Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

University of
Delaware
Virginia HOSA

Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
West Virginia
West Virginia
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA

61586
60011
60616
60780
DEO20

24222
55022
55109
55109
55018
55018
55018
55018
55018
55018
36089
36089
16048
16051
16055
16034

The Woodlands High School 6011
University of Texas At Austin 1115

Weatherford High School 5084
William Travis High School 2106
Middletown High School

Academies Of Loudoun

Lake Washington High School
Redmond High School
Redmond High School

Skyline High School

Skyline High School

Skyline High School

Skyline High School

Skyline High School

Skyline High School

Fayette Institute of Technology
Fayette Institute of Technology
Elkhorn Area High School
Hamilton-Sussex High School
Marshfield High School
Middleton High School

Wulf, Anna
Villarreal, Lianna
Wolfenberger, Emma
Trevino, Xander

Nguyen, Angelina

Gruening, Michaela
Barga, Jolie

Baskar, Harini
Borges, Maria
Chen, Jessie
Budhiraja, Ashwika
Chen, Jeslyn
Konapala, Avinash
Neravetla, Arushi
Wu, Cathy

White, Kerrie
Fields, Amy

Kiel, Abby

Ostler, Alayna
Kallembach, Cassidy
Mounajjed, Sarah



Silver Level

Affiliate

Alabama HOSA
Alabama HOSA
Arizona HOSA

Arizona HOSA

Arizona HOSA

Arizona HOSA

California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA

Charter

10037
10037
39472
39081
39140
39340
32361
32279
32279
32279
32279
24835
32382
32125
32125
32125
32411
32178
32178

Chapter

Hamilton High School

Hamilton High School

Copper Canyon HS

EVIT Intro to MA Powers AM
Paradise Valley High School - CREST
West-Mec Ne PhT 39340
Coachella Valley HS

Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Dinuba High School

Heritage High School

Las Lomas High School

Madera South High School
Madera South High School
Madera South High School
Mountain House High School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy

Member

Stewart, Cassidy

Jones, Maya

Tang, Ngu

Bell, Hannah
Vadlamudi, Samhitha
De Gregoris, Evamarie
Beltran, Aliyah
MCLAUGHLIN, MEAGAN
Araujo-Gomez, Yaritssa
SERRANO, VALERIA
HERNANDEZ, EVELYN
Minchey , Xaylee
Smoll, Jordan

Ibarra, Lizette

Villa, Naysa

Galiano, Elida

Bathula, Pavana Pragna
Phan, Shannon

Tran, Elizabeth



California HOSA
California HOSA
Colorado HOSA

CT HOSA-Future
Health
Professionals
Florida HOSA

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA

32107
32312
26144
27896

15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15085
15037
15374
15470
15470
FL899
15188
15188

Nipomo High School

Venture Academy

Rock Canyon Biotech

Fairchild Wheeler Interdistrict Magnet Campus

American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Bonita Springs High School
Crystal River High School
Deltona High School
Deltona High School
Middleton High School
NSU University School
NSU University School

Holland, Jared
Sihota, Jasleen
Patel, Shrim

Kulkarni, Sai

Kludy, Rachel
Managuru, Deepesh
Okpala, lkemdy
Bhaya, Anay
Gaski, Christopher
Abdullah, Nour
Chen, Jocelyn
Gadh, Surina

Lee, Asher
Hack-Juman, Riley
Kienzle, Kaylee
Strom, Kasey
Cooper, Payton
Stevens, Alexis
Movva, Chetana
Goel, Riya

Nussenblat, Saige



Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

lllinois

Indiana HOSA
lowa HOSA
Minnesota
Minnesota
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA

95155
95155
95155
95155
95407
95261
95261
95257
20118
20118
20121
20007
70028
80030
11129
11013
34012
34012
34091
34158
34111
34061

Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Alliance Academy for Innovation
Innovation Academy

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

McClure Health Science High School
Adlai E. Stevenson High School

Adlai E. Stevenson High School

Niles West High School

William Fremd High School

C4 Columbus Area Career Connection
Murray High School

Tech High School

Woodbury High School

Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience
Collegiate School of Medicine and Bioscience
Kickapoo High School

Lexington R-V Schools

Liberty High School

Marquette High School

Surendra, Sai

Babar, Nabiha
Cingirikonda, Samira
Gokulram, Hemanthraam
Yajaman, Dhanvin
Tatavarti, Srirag
Arkatala, Siri Chandana
Lotankar, Kali

Rao, Srihas

Thomas, Ann

Peter, Michelle
Brzegowy, Dominika
Munjuluri, Sreepadaarchana
Danley, Addilyn

Roche, Paige

Balaji, Rahul

Pham, Nhi

Matiker, ilham

Mao, Wilson

Murry, Aubrey

Ameen, Saiya

Jagarlamudi, Ritika



Nevada

New lJersey

New lJersey

New Jersey
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA

Oklahoma HOSA

70108
12111
12102
12135
42110
42110
42278
42278
42217
42217
42217
42217
42217
40195
40099
42309
69109
69109
50017
50857
50899

50003

Ed W. Clark High School
Morris County School of Technology

Union County Acad. for Allied Health Sciences

Union County Vocational Schools

Cherokee High School

Cherokee High School

Cox Mill High School

Cox Mill High School

J. H. Rose High School

J. H. Rose High School

J. H. Rose High School

J. H. Rose High School

J. H. Rose High School

Martin L. Nesbitt Discovery Academy
Mount Airy High School

Southwest Guilford High School

Eastland Fairfield Career & Technical School
Eastland Fairfield Career & Technical School
Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek

Francis Tuttle Rockwell Foster

Francis Tuttle Technology Center Rockwell
Dalhed
Oklahoma School Of Science And Math

Nguyen, Ethan
Karri, Saketh
Memon, Huda
Datta, Roshni
Foerst, Aria

Barker, Paytyn
Waldrop, Constance
Pandellapalli, Kriti
Tirupattur, Sanjay
Knight- Hyatt, Andrew
Sprague, Hannh
Knight-Hyatt, Alex
Lee, Jiwoo

Ingle, Emilee

Gilley, Jadee

Patel, Namasvi
Miriyala, Varun
Trent, M'Kaia
Churchill, Aubree
Nwankwo, Victoria

Seo, Suyeon (Olivia)

Thomas, Kristine



PENN HOSA
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

Texas HOSA

Texas HOSA

University of
Delaware
Virginia HOSA

Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA

18182
19010
SDO16
90070
60684
60557
60557
61465
61750
61750
61750
60286
61479
61479
60697

60697

61636
DEO17

24003
55109
55018

Delaware Co. Tech HS - Silver
Academy for Technology & Academics
Iroquois HOSA

Campbell County Comprehensive
Cinco Ranch High School 2305

Coppell High School 3195

Coppell High School 3195

Harmony School of Excellence-Laredo 7089
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
Mary Carroll High School 7086
Midway High School 5188

Midway High School 5189

Robert Turner College & Career High School
2005

Robert Turner College & Career High School
2005

Stony Point High School 1095

Newark Charter School

Falls Church Academy
Redmond High School
Skyline High School

Cunningham, Charles
Dean, Kyleigh
Morehead, Kaylee
Raines, Alivia
Obaid, Fatimah
Tinu, Nathan
Kalavapalli, Sarayu
Nieto, Ashley
Ologban, Margaret
Sanders, Frank
Nguyen, Christine
Reyes, Brooke
rama, evan
Cherians,Jeziah

Galvan, Emilio
Qureshi, Hiba

Gordon, Kenadie

Allimulla, Adeeba

Wang, Di'AN
Kikkuru, Akshita

Puvvada, Swetha



Washington HOSA 55018 Skyline High School Zeng, Christina
West Virginia 36021 Ben Franklin Whited, Kaycee
West Virginia 36089 Fayette Institute of Technology Dempsey, Brittany
Wisconsin HOSA 16034 Middleton High School Lee, Daniel H.
Gold Level
Affiliate Charter Chapter Member
Alabama HOSA 10198 Tuscaloosa County High School Brown, Allison
Alabama HOSA 10025 HOSA/Leeds High School Moore, Kathryn
Alabama HOSA 10066 Hartselle High School Lindsey, Maggie
Arizona HOSA 39375 West-MEC NE MA 39375 Naaim, Jasika
Arizona HOSA 39288 Paradise Valley High School - CREST Rozalsky, Chloe
Arizona HOSA 39140 Paradise Valley High School - CREST Puranik, Ira
Arizona HOSA 39395 West - MEC NW MA 39395 Hasan, Ruba
Arizona HOSA 39311 West-MEC SW PT 39311 Murphy, Elizabeth
Arizona HOSA 39357 Casteel High School Powell, Gracie
Arizona HOSA 39395 West - MEC NW MA 39395 Murrell, Kayla
Arizona HOSA 39395 West - MEC NW MA 39395 Jolly, Theresa
Arkansas HOSA 29170 Fayetteville High School Kane, Maddie
Arkansas HOSA 29170 Fayetteville High School Appeldorn, Parker
California HOSA 32178 N O CR O P At Oxford Academy Narashim, Aditya




California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA
California HOSA

32178
32382
32178
32178
32189
32178
32178
32178
32178
32125
32178
32178
32178
32125
32178
32361
32178
32178
32178
32350
32125
32361

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Las Lomas High School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Harker School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Madera South High School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Madera South High School

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
Coachella Valley HS

N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy
N O CR O P At Oxford Academy

Valencia Medical Science Academy

Madera South High School
Coachella Valley HS

Choi, Eugene
Rankin, Connor
Szeto, Logan
Yoon, Timothy
Antony, Annmaria
Navuduri, Rishubh

Kong, Hannah

Chenginiyadan, Donna

Yang, Kenneth

Lopez-Villagomez, Brandy

Nguyen, Katie
Pavagadhi, Mili
Lloren, Megan
Escalera, Miryam
Ta, Lynne
Mejia, Janelle
Kim, Erin

Ong, Lily

Liem, Lucas
Lee, Terra
Villa, Bethany

Gonzalez, Diana



California HOSA
Colorado HOSA
Colorado HOSA

CT HOSA-Future
Health
Professionals
CT HOSA-Future
Health
Professionals
Florida HOSA

Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA

32361
26211
26144
27016

27905

15658
FL169
15085
15085
FL100
15385
15951
FL899
15470
15470
15470
15085
15085
15085
15711

Coachella Valley HS
Stargate School
Rock Canyon Biotech

Farmington HS

Brookfield High School

Celebration High School
Haines City High School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School

Tate High School

Palm Harbor Univ. High School
Edgewood Junior/Senior High School

Middleton High School
Deltona High School
Deltona High School
Deltona High School
American Heritage School
American Heritage School

American Heritage School

Terra Environmental Research Institute

Lopez, Fatima
Dash, Anika
Yendamuri, Tvishi

Saravan, Adhvika

Shankar, Adeethyia

Betancourt, Alondra
Jones, Ellen
Abramson, Alejandra
Zeiger, Cate

Ball, Noah
Schroeder, Isabella
Berkowitz, Kelly
Bansal, Bhavya
Lue-Yorke, Kadence
Berrios, Kiana
Rodriguez, Olivia
Callaghan, Benjamin
Gupta, Prateek
Zhou, Erin

Cardoso, Miranda



Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Florida HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Georgia HOSA
Hawaii HOSA
Idaho HOSA
lllinois

lllinois
Kentucky
Maryland

15470
15980
15085
15085
15037
15085
15384
15188
15978
95407
95261
95261
95289
95261
95261
95261
89055
75129
20118
20107
13002
14052

Deltona High School

Nova Southeastern University
American Heritage School
American Heritage School
Bonita Springs High School

American Heritage School

Palm Harbor University High School

NSU University School
MAST @ Homestead
Innovation Academy
Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Northview High School
Lambert HS

Lambert HS

Lambert HS

University of Hawaii at Hilo
Timberline High School
Adlai E. Stevenson High School
Barrington High School
Knox County ATC

Mt. Hebron High School

Schengber, Adelle
Konagalla, Sri Vaishnavi
Modi, Kangana
Nooka, Srihith
Francisco, Jeni
Moise, Maya
Breitling, Esther
Berner, Alan
Munoz, Kaitlyn
Torrejon, Mateo
Joshi, Palak

Patel, Esha

Dokka, Pallavi

Sood, Sahil
Kukkadapu, Srimayi
Venkateswaran, Shivaek
Yockey, Katelyn
Sutharsan, Vishali
Govindarajan, Shruti
Farbaky, Alyssa
Ward, Abigail

Buttar, Burhan



Maryland
Michigan
Michigan
Minnesota
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
Missouri HOSA
New Jersey
New lJersey
New lJersey
New lJersey
New lJersey
New lJersey
New Jersey
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina

North Carolina

14052
29396
29331
11029
34206
34206
34158
34158
34050
34158
34158
12002
12091
12102
12111
12111
12099
12102
42309
42278
42271
42278

Mt. Hebron High School

Troy High School

Grand Blanc Community Schools

Wayzata High School

Springfield GO CAPS High School
Springfield GO CAPS High School
Lexington R-V Schools

Lexington R-V Schools

Blue Springs South HS

Lexington R-V Schools

Lexington R-V Schools

Passaic County Technical Institute - PCTVS
HCST - County Prep

Union County Acad. for Allied Health Sciences
Morris County School of Technology
Morris County School of Technology
Bergen County Academies

Union County Acad. for Allied Health Sciences
Southwest Guilford High School

Cox Mill High School

Wake Early College High School

Cox Mill High School

Nair, Anupama
Shah, Aanya
Cross, Jonathan
Hoffman, Thomas
Dillon, Aubrey
VonWiller, Rhian
Wallace, Madison
Minor, Hayley
Standley, Kara
Peppers, Elijah
Finley, Morgan
Ocana, Esteban
Khelili, Asma

Yu, Clara

Mody, Shaan
Gupta, Mahi
Ore, Allison

Lee, Jessica
Pettus, Sarah
Thakur, Aanandi
Sayyed, Razi

Yogarajan, Rajalan



North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
North Carolina
NYS HOSA

NYS HOSA

Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA

Ohio HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
Oklahoma HOSA
PENN HOSA
PENN HOSA
South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina

42278
42217
42110
42217
40023
17164
17050
69163
69086
69118
69109
69118
69192
50857
50017
50857
50003
18275
18018
19194
19154
19065

Cox Mill High School

J. H. Rose High School

Cherokee High School

J. H. Rose High School

Forbush High School

Thomas A. Edison C.T.E. High School
Syosset High School

Twinsburg High School

Xenia High School - Geee

William Mason Great Oaks

Eastland Fairfield Career & Technical School
William Mason Great Oaks

Canton McKinley High School

Francis Tuttle Rockwell Foster

Francis Tuttle Danforth PM Meek
Francis Tuttle Rockwell Foster
Oklahoma School Of Science And Math
Downingtown S.t.e.m. Academy

Berks West - Night Owls

Greenville Wade Hampton High School
Center for Public Health & Medical Studies

Lexington Technology Center

Abdul, Tisha

Lee, jiah
Climbingbear, Luke
Perry, Olivia

Tyree, Emily
Brijmohan, Stefanie
Chiu, Ethan

Prasad, Nikhita
Feathers, Xavier
Ganga, Harshita
Vathyam, Harshitha
Velu, Sanjana
Metcalf, Heaven
Spalding, Emma
Shah, Andrea

Vongthavaravat, Lindsey

Damani, Khushi
Nandamuri, Vamsi
Bermudez, EliAnna
Hitzelberger, Carley
Creighton, Morgan
Wingard, Clark



South Dakota
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

SD005
90164
90172
90120
60664
60101
61594
60416
60416
60416
60759
60416
60416
60557
61636
60416
60416
60416
60416
60757
61059
60416

Harrisburg High School
Westview High School
Johnson Co. Vocational School
Crockett County High School
Texas Tech University 4012

South Texas ISD Medical Professions 7119
South Texas ISD Medical Professions 7134

Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Kingwood High School 6759
Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Coppell High School 3195
Stony Point High School 1095
Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
La Vega High School 5012
Coppell High School 3204
Midlothian High School 3028

Colter, Payton
Williams, Natalie
Reece, Andrew
Rhodes, Madison
Brojanac, Alexandra
Campos, Olga
Cantu, Daniela M
Casiano, Sierra
Coker, Kayla
Polynice, Chedeline
Chava, Shivali
Huerta, Chelsea
Walton, Gracie
Pydisetti, Shraavya
Anderson, Jillian
Anthony, Emmani
Silva, Wendy
Braswell, Coley
Mikulecky, Ava
Zilem, Kyndall
Baig, Ayesha

Chavez, Zoe



Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

60416
60416
60855
61492
61279
60709
61059
60416
60697

61492
61750
60416
60557
61750
60697

61750
61750
61750
60176
60416
60225

Midlothian High School 3028
Midlothian High School 3028
Sharyland Pioneer High School 7081
James Madison High School 1075
Frisco Heritage High School 3018
Klein High School 6452

Coppell High School 3204
Midlothian High School 3028

Robert Turner College & Career High School
2005
James Madison High School 1075

John B. Connally High School 1175
Midlothian High School 3028
Coppell High School 3195

John B. Connally High School 1175

Robert Turner College & Career High School
2005
John B. Connally High School 1175

John B. Connally High School 1175
John B. Connally High School 1175
Tomball High School 6401
Midlothian High School 3028
Health Careers High School 1250

Pearce, Lilly
Cassell, Macy
Jimenez Jr, Rogelio
Cruz, Estefany
Shah, Arnav
Ameerah, Aysha
Baig, Aamena
Sandoval, Nathen

Babu, Diya

Bridge, Alyssa
Lagunas, Brianna
Enriquez, Karla
Narway, Anusha
Pham, Julianna

Puente, Eileen

Dang, Mimi
DelLaRosa, Miliani
Bushelle, Tyler
Falcon, Erika
Gibbons, Shiann

Kazen, Isabella



Texas HOSA 61750 John B. Connally High School 1175 Okorocha, Imani
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Smith, Darcey
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Baron, Emma
Texas HOSA 61636 Stony Point High School 1095 Vachhani, Pari
Texas HOSA 60557 Coppell High School 3195 Zhang, Yile

Texas HOSA 61750 John B. Connally High School 1175 Mayfield, Za'Keria
Texas HOSA 60836 Westwood High School 1018 Subramanian, Anupama
Texas HOSA 61594 South Texas ISD Medical Professions 7134 Rodriguez, Egla
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Campirano, Brisa
Texas HOSA 61826 Coppell High School 9th Grade Campus - 3132 | Choudhary, Rhea
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Elgersma, Connor
Texas HOSA 60484 Westwood High School 1052 Dave, Ami

Texas HOSA 60731 Atascocita High School-6560 Joy, Nicholas
Texas HOSA 61305 James Madison High School 1004 Hoque, Meem
Texas HOSA 61059 Coppell High School 3204 Patel, Krish

Texas HOSA 60703 Health Careers High School 1005 Cintron, Nicole
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Brooks, Virginia
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Cruz, Cole

Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Manwarren, Halle
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Kinikin, Jami
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Rury, Madelynn
Texas HOSA 60416 Midlothian High School 3028 Garcia, Bruno




Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA
Texas HOSA

University of
Delaware
Virginia HOSA

Virginia HOSA
Virginia HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Washington HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA
Wisconsin HOSA

60416
60416
60134
61465
DEO20

24003
24091
24222
55004
55025
55118
16020
16051
16080

Midlothian High School 3028

Midlothian High School 3028

Harmony School of Advancement 2118
Harmony School of Excellence-Laredo 7089

Middletown High School

Falls Church Academy
Battlefield High School
Academies Of Loudoun
Bellevue High School
Puyallup High School

Juanita High School
Washington Park High School
Hamilton-Sussex High School

Chippewa Falls High School

Hoggatt, Kylie
Whorton, Lola
Kureti, Sohan
Martinez, Natalie

Ndangam, Annkelly

Rangareddy, Moushica

Joshi, Aryan
Posani, Srinandita
Kim, Nicole

Uriti, Monisha
Mohan, Ria
Torosian, Sara
Nwanosike, Britney

Lemminger, Jared



